D. Deans' Council receives recommendations, reviews, acts up the finctions of the Undergraduate and Graduate Curriculum

E. The Deans' Council is directly responsible to the Provost w

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY
Policies and Procedures

Date Approved: 02/08/91 Date Amended: 10/15/10 Page 1 of 2

SUBJECT: DEANS' COUNCIL

 PURPOSE: To coordinate and recommend all aspects of the academic budgets, calendar, class schedules, curriculum, planning, and other policies related to academic af airs.

II. POLICY:

- A. The Council serves as the representative agency at the University level of r specific policy matters relating to ficulty concerns that are more restricted to departmental or college, line-authority issues. For more general policy matters relating to faculity concerns which have University-wide ramifications, the Deans' Council and the Faculity Senate constitute the two academic bodies who recommend general academic policy to the University Provost.
- B. The Deans' Council consists of the f llowing voting members: A cademic Deans, Executive Director of the School

